Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

DIONIZI
JOYCE

BRITTO

JAYANDRATH

RAMA

PADOLKAR

MAHESHWA
MANOHAR
GOVEKAR

PARMANAND
JAGANNATH
MANDREKA

ROSHAN
CHODANKAR

SHIVA
SURESH
CHODANKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Holy Cross
Convent High
School Siolim
(North Wing)

‘ 22

‘ 128

|

21

as |

289

289

2- Holy Cross
Convent High
School siolim
(South Wing)

‘ 124

‘ 176

62

47 ‘

415

417

3- Shri Shanta
Vidyalaya,
Sodiem, Siolim

‘ 192

‘ 326

39

83 ‘

655

660

4- Govt. Primary
School Tropa
Sodiem Siolim

‘ 236

| s

29

a6 |

16

554

556

5- St. Francis
Xavier's High
School, Siolim
(North Wing)

‘ 100

‘ 121

13

4|

12

284

287

6- St. Francis
Xavier's High
School, Siolim
(South Wing)

‘ 233

‘ 101

13

76 ‘

431

437

7- Village
Panchayat
Marna,Siolim

‘ 206

‘ 369

44

17 ‘

29

669

673

8- Govt. Primary
School
Bamanvado,
Siolim (East
Wing)

‘ 204

‘ 195

36

72 ‘

68

577

579

9- Govt. Primary
School
Bamanvado,
Siolim(West
Wing)

‘ 152

‘ 171

21

58 ‘

21

430

433

10

10- Keerti
Vidyalaya, Siolim
(North Wing)

‘ 116

‘ 237

43

69 ‘

17

490

491

11

11- Keerti
Vidyalaya, Siolim
(South Wing)

‘ 103

‘ 245

45

24 |

10

428

432

12

12- Keerti
Vidyalaya, Siolim
(West Wing)

| s

| e

35

a0 |

18

398

10

408

13

13- Govt.
Primary School,
Rai, Siolim
(North Wing)

‘ 353

11

104 ‘

62

589

592

14

14- Wood Craft
Training Centre
Siolim (West
Wing)

‘ 146

‘ 101

46

a0 |

12

362

366

15

15- Wood Craft
Training Centre
Siolim (East
Wing)

‘ 21

‘ 141

‘ 51

13

o |

319

321

16

16- Govt.
Primary School,
Khairat,
Camurlim

‘ 256

14

23 ‘

14

407

414




17

17- Govt.
Primary School,
Vagali, Camurlim

‘ 201

|

37

390

396

18

18-
Communidade
Building

‘ 7 ‘ 156

‘ 411

| s

724

727

19

19- V. P. Building
Bharvan waddo,
Camurlim

‘ 269

.

67

460

463

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School,Chopdem,
Oxel-Siolim
(West Wing)

‘ 2 ‘ 190

‘ 326

| s

33

‘ 63

668

10

678

21

21- Govt.Primary
School
Bamanvado,
Oxel(East Wing)

‘ 119

|

24

‘ 12

260

262

22

22- Govt.
Primary School
Bamanvado Oxel
(West Wing)

[y

134

‘ 180

19

392

397

23

23- Village
Panchayat Office,
Oxel, Siolim

89

N

‘ 247

‘ 154 ‘

33

‘ 25

552

554

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station

‘ 130 ‘ 3229 ‘ 4904 ‘ 811 ‘ 1209 ‘ 460

10743

89

10832

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper

s | w

a0

| s

s

93

96

Total Votes Polled

‘ 135 ‘ 3239 ‘ 4953 ‘ 826 ‘ 1218 ‘ 465

10836

92

10928




