

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)						Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		DIONIZIA JOYCE BRITTO	JAYANDRATH RAMA PADOLKAR	MAHESHWAR MANOHAR GOVEKAR	PARMANAND JAGANNATH MANDREKAR	ROSHAN CHODANKAR	SHIVA SURESH CHODANKAR				
1	1- Holy Cross Convent High School Siolim (North Wing)	22	128	65	21	48	5	289	0	289	0
2	2- Holy Cross Convent High School siolim (South Wing)	2	124	176	62	47	4	415	2	417	0
3	3- Shri Shanta Vidyalaya, Sodiem, Siolim	9	192	326	39	83	6	655	5	660	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School Tropa Sodiem Siolim	8	236	219	29	46	16	554	2	556	0
5	5- St. Francis Xavier's High School, Siolim (North Wing)	4	100	121	13	34	12	284	3	287	0
6	6- St. Francis Xavier's High School, Siolim (South Wing)	3	233	101	13	76	5	431	6	437	0
7	7- Village Panchayat Marna, Siolim	4	206	369	44	17	29	669	4	673	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School Bamanvado, Siolim (East Wing)	2	204	195	36	72	68	577	2	579	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School Bamanvado, Siolim(West Wing)	7	152	171	21	58	21	430	3	433	0
10	10- Keerti Vidyalaya, Siolim (North Wing)	8	116	237	43	69	17	490	1	491	0
11	11- Keerti Vidyalaya, Siolim (South Wing)	1	103	245	45	24	10	428	4	432	0
12	12- Keerti Vidyalaya, Siolim (West Wing)	5	126	165	35	49	18	398	10	408	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Rai, Siolim (North Wing)	3	56	353	11	104	62	589	3	592	0
14	14- Wood Craft Training Centre Siolim (West Wing)	8	146	101	46	49	12	362	4	366	0
15	15- Wood Craft Training Centre Siolim (East Wing)	21	141	51	13	86	7	319	2	321	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Khairat, Camurlim	1	99	256	14	23	14	407	7	414	0

17	17- Govt. Primary School, Vagali, Camurlim	5	115	201	29	37	3	390	6	396	0
18	18- Communidade Building	7	156	411	35	111	4	724	3	727	0
19	19- V. P. Building Bharvan waddo, Camurlim	2	90	269	28	67	4	460	3	463	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School, Chopdem, Oxel-Siolum (West Wing)	2	190	326	54	33	63	668	10	678	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School Bamanvado, Oxel (East Wing)	1	93	119	11	24	12	260	2	262	0
22	22- Govt. Primary School Bamanvado Oxel (West Wing)	1	134	180	15	19	43	392	5	397	0
23	23- Village Panchayat Office, Oxel, Siolum	4	89	247	154	33	25	552	2	554	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>130</b>	<b>3229</b>	<b>4904</b>	<b>811</b>	<b>1209</b>	<b>460</b>	<b>10743</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>10832</b>	<b>0</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		5	10	49	15	9	5	93	3	96	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>135</b>	<b>3239</b>	<b>4953</b>	<b>826</b>	<b>1218</b>	<b>465</b>	<b>10836</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>10928</b>	<b>0</b>